High Volume Crimpers
Greaseless
Operation
Silent
Pump
Fixed 6
O’clock
Position

UPDATED
KKOPCA0625kuriyama.com28
Because we continually examine ways to improve our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications or discontinue products without prior notice.
High Volume Crimpers
KC4-V59 Series
Die Number
Crimp Range
(mm)
Closed Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight (lbs/ea)
KCDV69-6 6.0 - 8.0 6 85 4.0
KCDV69-8 8.0 - 10.0 8 85 4.0
KCDV69-10 10.0 - 12.0 10 85 4.0
KCDV69-12 12.0 - 14.0 12 85 4.0
KCDV69-14 14.0 - 16.0 14 85 4.0
KCDV69-16 16.0 - 19.0 16 85 4.0
KCDV69-19 19.0 - 22.0 19 85 4.0
KCDV69-22 22.0 - 25.0 22 85 4.0
KCDV69-25 25.0 - 29.0 25 85 4.0
KCDV69-29 29.0 - 34.0 29 85 4.0
KCDV69-34 34.0 - 38.0 34 85 4.0
KCDV69-38 38.0 - 42.0 38 85 4.0
KCDV69-42 42.0 - 46.0 42 85 4.0
KCDV69-46 46.0 - 50.0 46 85 4.0
KCDV69-50 50.0 - 54.0 50 85 4.0
Special dies available up to 54 mm.
KCDV Series
Available Dies for KC4-V59
Production Quick